Ka-Band SATCOM Receiver IC
17.5GHz to 21.5GHz
   F6102 Advance
Short-Form Datasheet
© 2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 September 27, 2018
Description
The F6102 is an 8-element receiver silicon IC designed using a
SiGe BiCMOS process for Ka-Band SATCOM phased array

  F6102 Advance Short-Form Datasheet
© 2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 2 September 27, 2018
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package MSL Rating Carrier Type Temperature
F6102NTGK  5mm x 5mm 40-QFN MSL 3 Tray -40° to +95°C
F6102NTGK8 5mm x 5mm 40-QFN MSL 3 Reel -40° to +95°C
F6102EVB Evaluation Board
F6102EVS F6102 Evaluation Kit System, including Evaluation Board, 2x THRU Reference Fixture, FT2232H Mini-Module
Microcontroller, Digital Cable, Power Cable, and USB-to-Mini Cable
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138